

CONSTRUCTION COST ESTIMATE

Village Place Subdivision

Barrington, NH

(Phase -3) Breezy Way 13+00 to 24+12

11/26, 2012

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	SUBTOTALS
General Construction					
Clearing and Grubbing	AC	2.1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,400.00	
Common Excavation (Cuts/Fills)	CY	6,963	\$ 3.50	\$ 24,370.50	
Loam Strip 4"	CY	612	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,448.00	
Bank Run Gravel	CY	1,385	\$ 12.50	\$ 17,312.50	
Crushed Gravel	CY	692	\$ 19.00	\$ 13,148.00	
Top Course	TON	187	\$ 85.00	\$ 15,895.00	
Binder Course	TON	374	\$ 75.00	\$ 28,050.00	
Shoulder Backing	LF	2,200	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,300.00	
Loam and Seed Slopes	SY	2,500	\$ 2.75	\$ 6,875.00	
Construction Entrance	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	
Iron Bounds	EA	30	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	
Granite Bounds	EA	17	\$ 235.00	\$ 3,995.00	
10,000 gal. Cistern	LS	1	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00	
Steel W-Beam Guard Rail	LF	216	\$ 21.00	\$ 4,536.00	
General Construction Subtotal					\$ 160,330.00
Utilities					
Underground Conduit	LF	1,100	\$ 16.00	\$ 17,600.00	
Transformer Pad	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00	
Underground Utilities Subtotal					\$ 19,100.00
Drainage					
15" HDPE Culvert	LF	93	\$ 32.00	\$ 2,976.00	
15" F.E.S.	EA	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	
15" Headwalls	EA	1	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	
18" HDPE Culvert	LF	283	\$ 37.50	\$ 10,612.50	
18" F.E.S.	EA	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	
18" Headwalls	EA	3	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	
36" HDPE Culvert	LF	49	\$ 48.00	\$ 2,352.00	
36" Headwalls	SF	504	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,120.00	
Multi-Stage Discharge Box 2x2	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	
Drain Manhole	EA	1	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	
Rip Rap with Fabric	CY	151	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,530.00	
Silt Fence	LF	290	\$ 3.00	\$ 870.00	
Level Spreader	EA	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	
Stone Check Dams	EA	30	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,350.00	
Drainage Subtotal					\$ 46,860.50
SubTotal					\$ 226,290.50
			10% Contingency		\$ 22,629.05
Total Estimate					\$ 248,919.55